
2020 Killington B Klassic
Killington, VT

Jan 25, 2020 (Sat) (N0020) (N0019)

Official
Head Judge: DEPETERS,Matthew 
Chief of Comp: PETERSEN,Daniel 
T.D.: JOHNSON,Alexander 
Chief of Scoring: MORSEY,Chase 
Judge 1(T&L): WIELAND,Herb 
Judge 2(T&L): WIELAND,Danielle 
Judge 3(Air): DEPETERS,Matthew 

Course: HighLine Super Trail
Length: 185 m
Width: 11.4 m
Pitch: 24.2 deg
Pace: Male = 30.17, Female = 31.33
F Pace: ( 27.77 + 32.18 + 34.03) / 3 = 31.33
M Pace: ( 27.99 + 29.02 + 33.49) / 3 = 30.17
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 25, 2020 (Sat)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:49 pm

Killington, VT           2020 Killington B Kl                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Even

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== ======

1  61 BYRNES,Allison    F13 Kms 15.8 16.0 47.7 7.7     S 0.480  7.31  55.01   27.77 19.63 74.64   74.6

7.1     D 0.510

2  25 KRUGER,Eden       F11 Kms 13.0 13.2 39.3 9.1     S 0.480  8.18  47.48   32.18 15.12 62.60   62.6

7.5     D 0.510

3  53 RAGLAND,Juliet    F13 Str 14.0 13.7 41.5 5.2     S 0.480  5.85  47.40   34.03 13.23 60.63   60.6

6.6     D 0.510

4  59 ENGLERT,Brooke    F13 Kms 13.8 13.2 40.5 5.0     N 0.460  5.66  46.16   34.70 12.55 58.71   58.7

7.0     S 0.480

5  21 MARINELLA,Grace   F11 Kms 12.0 11.2 34.8 7.8     T 0.480  7.96  42.76   31.60 15.72 58.48   58.4

8.8     S 0.480

6  64 KESH HEIL,Layla   F13 Str 13.1 13.2 39.4 6.9     S 0.480  5.32  44.77   36.47 10.74 55.51   55.5

4.2     T 0.480

7  17 PETERSEN,Reese    F11 Kms 12.0 12.2 36.3 8.0     S 0.480  6.03  42.33   35.55 11.68 54.01   54.0

4.3     D 0.510

8  54 TEODORESCU,Violet F13 Kms 13.0 13.2 39.3 5.8     S 0.480  4.62  43.92   37.17 10.03 53.95   53.9

4.0     N 0.460

9 105 PLATT,Nia         F15 Str 11.6 11.0 33.9 4.0     N 0.460  4.24  38.14   34.42 12.84 50.98   50.9

5.0     S 0.480

10  58 DIPIETRO,Carmen   F13 Kms  9.0  8.6 26.4 7.9     S 0.480  5.93  32.33   31.55 15.77 48.10   48.1

4.2     D 0.510

11  37 BYRNES,Lilly      F11 Kms  9.4  8.2 26.4 6.8     S 0.480  5.14  31.54   31.22 16.10 47.64   47.6

3.7     D 0.510

12  27 JOHNSON,Victoria  F11 Kms  7.0  6.8 20.7 6.0     S 0.480  5.43  26.13   24.85 20.00 46.13   46.1

5.0     D 0.510

13  19 KEEFE,Ruby        F11 Kms 10.0 10.2 30.3 5.0     S 0.480  3.98  34.28   38.67  8.49 42.77   42.7
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 25, 2020 (Sat)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:49 pm

Killington, VT           2020 Killington B Kl                          

Official

                                  T&L-->         Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Even

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== ======

3.1     D 0.510

14  31 GIULIETTI,Sophia  F11 Str  9.0  9.6 27.9 5.6     S 0.480  4.36  32.26   38.07  9.11 41.37   41.3

3.3     D 0.510

15  56 PERKINS,Evelyn    F13 Kms  7.4  8.0 23.1 8.1     S 0.480  5.25  28.35   35.34 11.90 40.25   40.2

2.7     D 0.510

16  39 SCOTT,Emily       F11 Str  8.0  8.4 24.6 3.8     S 0.480  2.74  27.34   34.70 12.55 39.89   39.8

2.0     N 0.460

17  68 STORCH,Emily      F13 Kms  8.6  8.4 25.5 5.1     S 0.480  4.40  29.90   37.86  9.32 39.22   39.2

4.1     T 0.480

18  34 PISCITELLI,Riley  F11 Str 10.3 10.0 30.5 4.7     S 0.480  4.69  35.14   45.32  1.70 36.84   36.8

5.1     T 0.480

19  23 USHER,Maya        F11 Kms  9.0  8.8 26.7  .5     N 0.460  0.37  27.07   38.19  8.98 36.05   36.0

.3     S 0.480

20   4 PETERSEN,Kayla    F09 Kms  6.6  5.0 17.4 4.6     N 0.460  5.08  22.48   35.92 11.30 33.78   33.7

6.2     S 0.480

21 106 SCOTT,Josie       F15 Str  6.6  6.6 19.8 6.0     N 0.460  5.16  24.96   40.52  6.60 31.56   31.5

5.0     S 0.480

22 103 THOMS,Lily        F15 Str  5.0  5.2 15.3 2.9     S 0.480  3.79  19.09   36.48 10.73 29.82   29.8

4.0    TS 0.600

23  57 GROGEAN,Maya      F13 Kms  5.0  5.0 15.0  .5     S 0.480  1.63  16.63   37.71  9.47 26.10   26.1

2.9     T 0.480

24   7 GROGEAN,Cora      F09 Kms  7.4  6.6 21.0  .5     N 0.460  0.23  21.23   50.46       21.23   21.2

.0            

25  33 BOWMAN,Juniper    F11 Str  3.7  3.8 11.3 3.4     T 0.480  2.09  13.34   40.11  7.02 20.36   20.3

1.0     N 0.460

26 135 GAMBUZZA,Anna     F13 Str  6.5  6.7 19.8  .5     N 0.460  0.23  20.03   49.33       20.03   20.0

.0            

27  22 ROTHBERG,Olivia   F11 Kms  3.5  3.7 10.8 1.0     S 0.480  1.86  12.66   40.89  6.23 18.89   18.8

2.3    TS 0.600

28  26 NOLAN,Ashlyn      F11 Str  6.0  5.6 17.4  .1     N 0.460  0.04  17.44   45.79  1.22 18.66   18.6

.0            

29  35 GANS,Symma        F11 Kms  5.3  5.4 16.0 3.0     S 0.480  2.13  18.18   48.92       18.18   18.1

1.5     N 0.460

30  30 CUNNINGHAM,Ryan   F11 Kms  6.0  5.4 17.1  .1     N 0.460  0.04  17.14   54.67       17.14   17.1

.0            

31  16 CORNETTE,Lily     F11 Str  5.4  5.4 16.2 1.4     N 0.460  0.64  16.84   48.18       16.84   16.8

.0            

32  15 STEVENSON,Sammie  F11 Str  3.6  3.8 11.1  .3     S 0.480  1.82  12.92   44.06  2.99 15.91   15.9

3.5     T 0.480

33  62 PALEY,Leah        F13 Str  2.0  2.0  6.0 2.3     N 0.460  1.05   7.05   38.63  8.53 15.58   15.5

.0            
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 25, 2020 (Sat)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:49 pm

Killington, VT           2020 Killington B Kl                          

Official

                                  T&L-->         Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Even

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== ======

34  32 PIERCE,Jessica    F11 Kms  1.4  1.4  4.2 4.7     S 0.480  2.76   6.96   38.64  8.52 15.48   15.4

1.0     D 0.510

35  18 MISCHNER,Olive    F11 Str  4.4  4.0 12.6 2.3     S 0.480  2.02  14.62   49.12       14.62   14.6

2.0     N 0.460

36  55 PIERCE,Maggie Ros F13 Kms  4.0  3.6 11.4  .1     N 0.460  3.11  14.51   49.97       14.51   14.5

6.4     S 0.480

37  36 O'LEARY,Kylie     F11 Kms  3.9  3.4 10.9 1.0     N 0.460  1.88  12.83   48.98       12.83   12.8

2.8     D 0.510

38  67 RILEY,Samantha    F13 Str  2.1  2.8  7.4  .4     S 0.480  0.65   8.00   42.29  4.80 12.80   12.8

1.0     N 0.460

39 133 PETERSEN,Ashley   F15 Oke  2.3  2.4  7.0  .1     N 0.460  0.04   7.09   49.66        7.09    7.0

.0            

40  60 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice F13 Str  0.6  0.1  1.0 3.9     S 0.480  2.33   3.38   44.44  2.60  5.98    5.9

1.0     N 0.460

41 134 SELAN,Evelyn      F11 Kms  0.5  1.0  2.3 3.8     S 0.480  3.66   5.91   47.46        5.91    5.9

4.0     N 0.460

42 104 NOLAN,Charlotte   F15 Str  0.1  0.1  0.3  .1     S 0.480  0.04   0.34   59.72        0.34    0.3

.0            

43  63 GANS,Sierra       F13 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.3  .1     N 0.460  0.04   0.34 1:36.81        0.34    0.3

.0            

44 132 RITTINGER,Molly   F13 Sms            dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf     dn

                                                                

1  84 CLAFFEY,Liam      M13 Kms 15.9 15.8 47.6 9.4     S 0.380  7.02  54.57   27.99 18.31 72.88   72.8

6.9    TS 0.500

2  75 SWEENEY,Parker    M13 Kms 15.8 16.0 47.7 8.0     S 0.380  6.69  54.39   29.02 17.21 71.60   71.6

7.3    TS 0.500

3  94 KESH HEIL,Luke    M13 Str 13.0 13.2 39.3 6.5    TS 0.500  6.43  45.73   27.07 19.28 65.01   65.0

6.0    XS 0.530

4  71 JAMIESON,Joshua   M13 Kms 15.8 15.6 47.1 5.9     X 0.410  5.41  52.51   33.49 12.47 64.98   64.9

7.9     S 0.380

5 116 COLLUM,Chase      M15 Hun 14.5 14.2 43.0 7.2     S 0.380  5.23  48.28   31.69 14.38 62.66   62.6

5.0    TS 0.500

6 111 SPALTER,Jacob     M15 Kms 13.9 14.0 41.8 5.0    TS 0.500  5.88  47.73   32.37 13.66 61.39   61.3

5.2     3 0.650

7  81 COVELL,Jackson    M13 Kms 11.5 11.8 35.0 5.2    TT 0.500  6.30  41.25   26.35 20.00 61.25   61.2

5.7     3 0.650

8  73 NAMKUNG,Dexter    M13 Kms 14.6 14.0 42.9 6.7     S 0.380  4.13  47.03   31.89 14.17 61.20   61.2

4.2     T 0.380

9 109 SCHNEIDER,Dylan   M15 Str 13.2 13.4 39.9 7.0     T 0.380  5.54  45.44   30.56 15.58 61.02   61.0

8.0     N 0.360
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 25, 2020 (Sat)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:49 pm

Killington, VT           2020 Killington B Kl                          

Official

                                  T&L-->         Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Even

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== ======

10  93 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys 12.5 11.8 36.5 7.2    TS 0.500  6.26  42.71   30.04 16.13 58.84   58.8

7.0     S 0.380

11  72 JOHNSON,Bennett   M13 Kms 13.9 13.6 41.3 5.0     S 0.380  3.90  45.15   34.50 11.40 56.55   56.5

4.0    TS 0.500

12  87 ABRAMS,Wyatt      M13 Str 12.8 13.0 38.7 5.1     S 0.380  3.75  42.45   34.27 11.65 54.10   54.1

4.8     T 0.380

13  96 SCOTT,Dylan       M13 Str 14.1 13.6 41.5 4.0     S 0.380  1.52  43.07   36.37  9.42 52.49   52.4

.0            

14  52 SALZ,Viggo        M11 Kms 12.0 12.2 36.3 4.8     S 0.380  5.05  41.35   36.23  9.57 50.92   50.9

8.5     T 0.380

15  76 RIESZER,Colby     M13 Kms 12.6 12.2 37.2 3.0     S 0.380  2.73  39.93   35.33 10.52 50.45   50.4

4.2     T 0.380

16  42 COLETTA,Robert    M11 Kms 12.5 12.6 37.7 5.0     S 0.380  3.42  41.07   36.44  9.34 50.41   50.4

4.0     T 0.380

17 117 ANDERSON,William  M15 Str  7.0  7.2 21.3 1.0     S 0.380  2.28  23.58   29.85 16.33 39.91   39.9

3.8    TS 0.500

18  80 LAVERY,Rohan      M13 Kms  9.0  9.8 28.2 3.0     S 0.380  2.37  30.57   37.08  8.67 39.24   39.2

3.0     D 0.410

19  77 ARMSTRONG,Nate    M13 Str  7.4  7.6 22.5 4.3     S 0.380  3.78  26.28   38.88  6.76 33.04   33.0

4.3    TS 0.500

20 107 VAN DER VOORT,Ale M15 Str  6.0  6.0 18.0 1.0     S 0.380  2.83  20.83   34.42 11.49 32.32   32.3

4.9    TS 0.500

21  82 VERILLE,Michael   M13 Str  8.0  7.8 23.7 2.0     S 0.380  1.94  25.64   39.65  5.94 31.58   31.5

2.9     D 0.410

22 108 WEISS,Blake       M15 Str  9.1  9.4 27.8 3.0     S 0.380  1.50  29.25   45.68       29.25   29.2

1.0     N 0.360

23  46 MONTEAU,Zach      M11 Str  6.6  6.8 20.1 2.0     N 0.360  0.72  20.82   37.65  8.06 28.88   28.8

.0            

24 115 KUMPA,John        M15 Msn  4.0  4.2 12.3  .1     N 0.360  1.13  13.43   31.25 14.85 28.28   28.2

2.9     T 0.380

25 113 MEEHAN,Gavin      M15 Str  6.5  6.7 19.8 5.0     N 0.360  1.80  21.60   40.17  5.39 26.99   26.9

.0            

26  14 MARINELLA,Thomas  M09 Kms  8.0  6.8 22.2 2.9     N 0.360  1.42  23.62   42.67  2.74 26.36   26.3

1.0     S 0.380

27  83 WEISS,Nate        M13 Oms  8.1  8.2 24.4  .7     N 0.360  0.25  24.70   44.64  0.65 25.35   25.3

.0            

28  48 WATTS,Alex        M11 Nys  6.5  6.0 18.8 5.7     S 0.380  3.56  22.31   42.78  2.62 24.93   24.9

3.9     N 0.360

29   1 STUART,Blake      M07 Kms  5.4  6.3 17.5  .5     N 0.360  0.18  17.73   40.58  4.95 22.68   22.6

.0            
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 25, 2020 (Sat)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:49 pm

Killington, VT           2020 Killington B Kl                          

Official

                                  T&L-->         Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Even

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== ======

30  41 ENDRES,Kellam     M11 Kms  4.1  4.2 12.5 1.0     S 0.380  1.40  13.85   43.26  2.11 15.96   15.9

2.5     D 0.410

31  47 COVELL,Evan Covel M11 Kms  4.8  4.6 14.1  .5     N 0.360  0.33  14.43   44.68  0.60 15.03   15.0

.4     S 0.380

32  74 MAXWELL,William   M13 Str  3.9  4.2 12.1  .6     N 0.360  0.21  12.36   46.28       12.36   12.3

.0            

33  45 MEEHAN,John Cole  M11 Str  3.8  3.6 11.1  .1     S 0.380  0.93  12.03   47.14       12.03   12.0

2.2     D 0.410

34  40 NAMKUNG,Elliot    M11 Kms  2.6  2.2  7.2  .1     N 0.360  1.32   8.52   52.77        8.52    8.5

3.4     S 0.380

35  90 WALKIEWICZ,Tyler  M13 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.3  .1     S 0.380  0.06   0.36   39.76  5.82  6.18    6.1

.1     N 0.360

36 110 VAN DER VOORT,Max M15 Str  0.8  0.6  2.1 1.0     S 0.380  3.38   5.48   56.45        5.48    5.4

6.0    TS 0.500

37  11 ENDRES,Taylor     M09 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     S 0.380  1.44   1.74   43.43  1.93  3.67    3.6

2.8     T 0.380

38  88 TUCKER,Jeremy     M13 Str  0.5  0.6  1.7  .1     S 0.380  0.21   1.86 1:19.22        1.86    1.8

.5     N 0.360

39  70 STAINKEN,Owen     M13 Nys  0.1  0.1  0.3  .2     T 0.380  1.13   1.43   48.24        1.43    1.4

2.8     S 0.380

40  12 KEEFE,Brian       M09 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.3  .6     S 0.380  0.58   0.88 1:02.99        0.88    0.8

1.0     N 0.360

41  50 RICHARDSON,Owen   M11 Kms  0.1  0.1  0.3  .1     T 0.380  0.03   0.33  (none)        0.33    0.3

.0            

42 114 SMITH,Tucker      M15 Kms            dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf     dn

                                                                

42 112 DAVENPORT,Henry   M15 Str            dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf     dn

                                                                

42  44 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M11 Kms            dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf     dn

                                                                

45  49 LAWRENCE,Jasper   M11 Kms            dns                   dns                        dns     dn

                                                                

Male   = 30.17, Female = 31.33

Winfree 2020.04, B Rules, Rand=539 @ 8:36a(20-1-25), M, Not Elim
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 25, 2020 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:52 pm
Killington, VT           2020 Killington B Kl
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->    Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2    J.3       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time   Pts   Run   E

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ====== =========== =========== ===== ======= ===== ===== ===

1   4 PETERSEN,Kayla    F09 Kms  6.6  5.0  46/62         N/S 0.460/0.480 22.48   35.92 11.30 33.78   3
2   7 GROGEAN,Cora      F09 Kms  7.4  6.6    5/0           N       0.460 21.23   50.46       21.23   2

1  25 KRUGER,Eden       F11 Kms 13.0 13.2  91/75         S/D 0.480/0.510 47.48   32.18 15.12 62.60   6
2  21 MARINELLA,Grace   F11 Kms 12.0 11.2  78/88         T/S 0.480/0.480 42.76   31.60 15.72 58.48   5
3  17 PETERSEN,Reese    F11 Kms 12.0 12.2  80/43         S/D 0.480/0.510 42.33   35.55 11.68 54.01   5
4  37 BYRNES,Lilly      F11 Kms  9.4  8.2  68/37         S/D 0.480/0.510 31.54   31.22 16.10 47.64   4
5  27 JOHNSON,Victoria  F11 Kms  7.0  6.8  60/50         S/D 0.480/0.510 26.13   24.85 20.00 46.13   4
6  19 KEEFE,Ruby        F11 Kms 10.0 10.2  50/31         S/D 0.480/0.510 34.28   38.67  8.49 42.77   4
7  31 GIULIETTI,Sophia  F11 Str  9.0  9.6  56/33         S/D 0.480/0.510 32.26   38.07  9.11 41.37   4
8  39 SCOTT,Emily       F11 Str  8.0  8.4  38/20         S/N 0.480/0.460 27.34   34.70 12.55 39.89   3
9  34 PISCITELLI,Riley  F11 Str 10.3 10.0  47/51         S/T 0.480/0.480 35.14   45.32  1.70 36.84   3

10  23 USHER,Maya        F11 Kms  9.0  8.8    5/3         N/S 0.460/0.480 27.07   38.19  8.98 36.05   3
11  33 BOWMAN,Juniper    F11 Str  3.7  3.8  34/10         T/N 0.480/0.460 13.34   40.11  7.02 20.36   2
12  22 ROTHBERG,Olivia   F11 Kms  3.5  3.7  10/23        S/TS 0.480/0.600 12.66   40.89  6.23 18.89   1
13  26 NOLAN,Ashlyn      F11 Str  6.0  5.6    1/0           N       0.460 17.44   45.79  1.22 18.66   1
14  35 GANS,Symma        F11 Kms  5.3  5.4  30/15         S/N 0.480/0.460 18.18   48.92       18.18   1
15  30 CUNNINGHAM,Ryan   F11 Kms  6.0  5.4    1/0           N       0.460 17.14   54.67       17.14   1
16  16 CORNETTE,Lily     F11 Str  5.4  5.4   14/0           N       0.460 16.84   48.18       16.84   1
17  15 STEVENSON,Sammie  F11 Str  3.6  3.8   3/35         S/T 0.480/0.480 12.92   44.06  2.99 15.91   1
18  32 PIERCE,Jessica    F11 Kms  1.4  1.4  47/10         S/D 0.480/0.510  6.96   38.64  8.52 15.48   1
19  18 MISCHNER,Olive    F11 Str  4.4  4.0  23/20         S/N 0.480/0.460 14.62   49.12       14.62   1
20  36 O'LEARY,Kylie     F11 Kms  3.9  3.4  10/28         N/D 0.460/0.510 12.83   48.98       12.83   1
21 134 SELAN,Evelyn      F11 Kms  0.5  1.0  38/40         S/N 0.480/0.460  5.91   47.46        5.91

1  61 BYRNES,Allison    F13 Kms 15.8 16.0  77/71         S/D 0.480/0.510 55.01   27.77 19.63 74.64   7
2  53 RAGLAND,Juliet    F13 Str 14.0 13.7  52/66         S/D 0.480/0.510 47.40   34.03 13.23 60.63   6
3  59 ENGLERT,Brooke    F13 Kms 13.8 13.2  50/70         N/S 0.460/0.480 46.16   34.70 12.55 58.71   5
4  64 KESH HEIL,Layla   F13 Str 13.1 13.2  69/42         S/T 0.480/0.480 44.77   36.47 10.74 55.51   5
5  54 TEODORESCU,Violet F13 Kms 13.0 13.2  58/40         S/N 0.480/0.460 43.92   37.17 10.03 53.95   5
6  58 DIPIETRO,Carmen   F13 Kms  9.0  8.6  79/42         S/D 0.480/0.510 32.33   31.55 15.77 48.10   4
7  56 PERKINS,Evelyn    F13 Kms  7.4  8.0  81/27         S/D 0.480/0.510 28.35   35.34 11.90 40.25   4
8  68 STORCH,Emily      F13 Kms  8.6  8.4  51/41         S/T 0.480/0.480 29.90   37.86  9.32 39.22   3
9  57 GROGEAN,Maya      F13 Kms  5.0  5.0   5/29         S/T 0.480/0.480 16.63   37.71  9.47 26.10   2

10 135 GAMBUZZA,Anna     F13 Str  6.5  6.7    5/0           N       0.460 20.03   49.33       20.03   2
11  62 PALEY,Leah        F13 Str  2.0  2.0   23/0           N       0.460  7.05   38.63  8.53 15.58   1
12  55 PIERCE,Maggie Ros F13 Kms  4.0  3.6   1/64         N/S 0.460/0.480 14.51   49.97       14.51   1
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 25, 2020 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:52 pm
Killington, VT           2020 Killington B Kl
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13  67 RILEY,Samantha    F13 Str  2.1  2.8   4/10         S/N 0.480/0.460  8.00   42.29  4.80 12.80   1
14  60 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice F13 Str  0.6  0.1  39/10         S/N 0.480/0.460  3.38   44.44  2.60  5.98
15  63 GANS,Sierra       F13 Kms  0.1  0.1    1/0           N       0.460  0.34 1:36.81        0.34
16 132 RITTINGER,Molly   F13 Sms                                                 (none)         dnf

1 105 PLATT,Nia         F15 Str 11.6 11.0  40/50         N/S 0.460/0.480 38.14   34.42 12.84 50.98   5
2 106 SCOTT,Josie       F15 Str  6.6  6.6  60/50         N/S 0.460/0.480 24.96   40.52  6.60 31.56   3
3 103 THOMS,Lily        F15 Str  5.0  5.2  29/40        S/TS 0.480/0.600 19.09   36.48 10.73 29.82   2
4 133 PETERSEN,Ashley   F15 Oke  2.3  2.4    1/0           N       0.460  7.09   49.66        7.09
5 104 NOLAN,Charlotte   F15 Str  0.1  0.1    1/0           S       0.480  0.34   59.72        0.34

1   1 STUART,Blake      M07 Kms  5.4  6.3    5/0           N       0.360 17.73   40.58  4.95 22.68   2

1  14 MARINELLA,Thomas  M09 Kms  8.0  6.8  29/10         N/S 0.360/0.380 23.62   42.67  2.74 26.36   2
2  11 ENDRES,Taylor     M09 Kms  0.1  0.1  10/28         S/T 0.380/0.380  1.74   43.43  1.93  3.67
3  12 KEEFE,Brian       M09 Kms  0.1  0.1   6/10         S/N 0.380/0.360  0.88 1:02.99        0.88

1  52 SALZ,Viggo        M11 Kms 12.0 12.2  48/85         S/T 0.380/0.380 41.35   36.23  9.57 50.92   5
2  42 COLETTA,Robert    M11 Kms 12.5 12.6  50/40         S/T 0.380/0.380 41.07   36.44  9.34 50.41   5
3  46 MONTEAU,Zach      M11 Str  6.6  6.8   20/0           N       0.360 20.82   37.65  8.06 28.88   2
4  48 WATTS,Alex        M11 Nys  6.5  6.0  57/39         S/N 0.380/0.360 22.31   42.78  2.62 24.93   2
5  41 ENDRES,Kellam     M11 Kms  4.1  4.2  10/25         S/D 0.380/0.410 13.85   43.26  2.11 15.96   1
6  47 COVELL,Evan Covel M11 Kms  4.8  4.6    5/4         N/S 0.360/0.380 14.43   44.68  0.60 15.03   1
7  45 MEEHAN,John Cole  M11 Str  3.8  3.6   1/22         S/D 0.380/0.410 12.03   47.14       12.03   1
8  40 NAMKUNG,Elliot    M11 Kms  2.6  2.2   1/34         N/S 0.360/0.380  8.52   52.77        8.52
9  50 RICHARDSON,Owen   M11 Kms  0.1  0.1    1/0           T       0.380  0.33  (none)        0.33

10  44 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M11 Kms                                                 (none)         dnf
11  49 LAWRENCE,Jasper   M11 Kms                                                                dns

1  84 CLAFFEY,Liam      M13 Kms 15.9 15.8  94/69        S/TS 0.380/0.500 54.57   27.99 18.31 72.88   7
2  75 SWEENEY,Parker    M13 Kms 15.8 16.0  80/73        S/TS 0.380/0.500 54.39   29.02 17.21 71.60   7
3  94 KESH HEIL,Luke    M13 Str 13.0 13.2  65/60       TS/XS 0.500/0.530 45.73   27.07 19.28 65.01   6
4  71 JAMIESON,Joshua   M13 Kms 15.8 15.6  59/79         X/S 0.410/0.380 52.51   33.49 12.47 64.98   6
5  81 COVELL,Jackson    M13 Kms 11.5 11.8  52/57        TT/3 0.500/0.650 41.25   26.35 20.00 61.25   6
6  73 NAMKUNG,Dexter    M13 Kms 14.6 14.0  67/42         S/T 0.380/0.380 47.03   31.89 14.17 61.20   6
7  93 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys 12.5 11.8  72/70        TS/S 0.500/0.380 42.71   30.04 16.13 58.84   5
8  72 JOHNSON,Bennett   M13 Kms 13.9 13.6  50/40        S/TS 0.380/0.500 45.15   34.50 11.40 56.55   5
9  87 ABRAMS,Wyatt      M13 Str 12.8 13.0  51/48         S/T 0.380/0.380 42.45   34.27 11.65 54.10   5

10  96 SCOTT,Dylan       M13 Str 14.1 13.6   40/0           S       0.380 43.07   36.37  9.42 52.49   5
11  76 RIESZER,Colby     M13 Kms 12.6 12.2  30/42         S/T 0.380/0.380 39.93   35.33 10.52 50.45   5
12  80 LAVERY,Rohan      M13 Kms  9.0  9.8  30/30         S/D 0.380/0.410 30.57   37.08  8.67 39.24   3
13  77 ARMSTRONG,Nate    M13 Str  7.4  7.6  43/43        S/TS 0.380/0.500 26.28   38.88  6.76 33.04   3
14  82 VERILLE,Michael   M13 Str  8.0  7.8  20/29         S/D 0.380/0.410 25.64   39.65  5.94 31.58   3
15  83 WEISS,Nate        M13 Oms  8.1  8.2    7/0           N       0.360 24.70   44.64  0.65 25.35   2
16  74 MAXWELL,William   M13 Str  3.9  4.2    6/0           N       0.360 12.36   46.28       12.36   1
17  90 WALKIEWICZ,Tyler  M13 Kms  0.1  0.1    1/1         S/N 0.380/0.360  0.36   39.76  5.82  6.18
18  88 TUCKER,Jeremy     M13 Str  0.5  0.6    1/5         S/N 0.380/0.360  1.86 1:19.22        1.86
19  70 STAINKEN,Owen     M13 Nys  0.1  0.1   2/28         T/S 0.380/0.380  1.43   48.24        1.43

1 116 COLLUM,Chase      M15 Hun 14.5 14.2  72/50        S/TS 0.380/0.500 48.28   31.69 14.38 62.66   6
2 111 SPALTER,Jacob     M15 Kms 13.9 14.0  50/52        TS/3 0.500/0.650 47.73   32.37 13.66 61.39   6
3 109 SCHNEIDER,Dylan   M15 Str 13.2 13.4  70/80         T/N 0.380/0.360 45.44   30.56 15.58 61.02   6
4 117 ANDERSON,William  M15 Str  7.0  7.2  10/38        S/TS 0.380/0.500 23.58   29.85 16.33 39.91   3
5 107 VAN DER VOORT,Ale M15 Str  6.0  6.0  10/49        S/TS 0.380/0.500 20.83   34.42 11.49 32.32   3
6 108 WEISS,Blake       M15 Str  9.1  9.4  30/10         S/N 0.380/0.360 29.25   45.68       29.25   2
7 115 KUMPA,John        M15 Msn  4.0  4.2   1/29         N/T 0.360/0.380 13.43   31.25 14.85 28.28   2
8 113 MEEHAN,Gavin      M15 Str  6.5  6.7   50/0           N       0.360 21.60   40.17  5.39 26.99   2
9 110 VAN DER VOORT,Max M15 Str  0.8  0.6  10/60        S/TS 0.380/0.500  5.48   56.45        5.48

10 112 DAVENPORT,Henry   M15 Str                                                 (none)         dnf
10 114 SMITH,Tucker      M15 Kms                                                 (none)         dnf
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Male   = 30.17, Female = 31.33

Winfree 2020.04, B Rules, Rand=539 @ 8:36a(20-1-25), M, Not Elim
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